Advanced Sensor Technologies, Inc. U.S.A. Website: www.astisensor.com IOTRONTM Trademark of ASTI
IOTRONTM
pH / ORP / ISE / DO / Conductivity Measurement Products Lines
Universal Transmitters for Smart Digital HiQDT Sensors
Measurements
o pH
o ORP
o Dissolved Oxygen (D.O.)

pH / ORP / ISE / DO / Conductivity Measurement Products Lines
ORDERING INFO FOR 3TX-RTU-D UNIVERSAL SMART TRANSMITTERS
ENCLOSURE TYPE CODING & DETAILED DESCRIPTION
CODE DESCRIPTION
3TX-0M 3TX Transmitter with No Enclosure
3TX-DIN 3TX Transmitter with No Enclosure; Preinstalled onto 35mm DIN-Rail
3TX-2MW 3TX Transmitter(s) in IP65 Enclosure; Up to 2 Total Modules (Wall Installations Only)
3TX-2M 3TX Transmitter(s) in IP65 Enclosure; Up to 2 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-3MP 3TX Transmitter(s) in NEMA 4X CSA/UL Rated Enclosure; ½-DIN Panel; Max 3 Modules (Panel Bracket assy)
3TX-3MF 3TX Transmitter(s) in NEMA 4X CSA/UL Rated Enclosure; Up to 3 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-4MW 3TX Transmitter(s) in IP65 Enclosure; Up to 4 Total Modules (Wall Installations Only)
3TX-4M 3TX Transmitter(s) in IP65 Enclosure; Up to 4 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-5MF 3TX Transmitter(s) in NEMA 4X CSA/UL Rated Enclosure; Up to 5 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-6MW *** 3TX Transmitter(s) in IP65 Enclosure; Up to 6 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-6M *** 3TX Transmitter(s) in IP65 Enclosure; Up to 6 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-7MF *** 3TX Transmitter(s) in NEMA 4X CSA/UL Rated Enclosure; Up to 7 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-9MF *** 3TX Transmitter(s) in NEMA 4X CSA/UL Rated Enclosure; Up to 9 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
MEASUREMENT MODULES (FROM 1 TO 9 TOTAL, PRICE IS PER EACH MODULE)
CODE DESCRIPTION
-RTU-D-
TYPE